School Holidays and Closures 2021/22 (inclusive)
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(All dates are inclusive)

Thursday 26th August school starts back for P2-7 – until 12pm/12:10pm
(see separate correspondence for Nursery and P1 start dates)

Friday 27th August (school finishes at 12pm/12:10pm)

Monday 30th August (Bank Holiday) – school closed

Tuesday 31st August – P2 – 7 pupils until 12pm/12:10pm

Wednesday 1st September – normal times.

Teacher Training – Friday 1st October 2021 (school closed for pupils) 

Half-term Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October
(Monday 25th October is a training day) 

Christmas – Thursday 23rd December to 5th January (10 days) 
Nursery to P7 return to school on 6th January.
LSC staff – Training Day on 6th January – LSC pupils don’t attend this day.

Half-term – Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February (5 days) 
Training Day – 21st February for P1 to P7 staff.
Nursery and LSC pupils attend school on 21st February.  

17th March - St Patrick’s Day –Staff Training Day– no school for pupils. 

Easter – 11th April  – 22nd April.  (10 days) 

May Day – Monday 2nd May 2022 (1 day)

Spring Bank Holiday and Platinum Jubilee Holiday – Wednesday 1st to Friday 3rd June, 2022.
(Wednesday 1st is Staff Training Day)

Nursery have one Staff Training Day to be confirmed.
School will close for summer vacation at lunchtime on Thursday 30th June 2022.
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